E
1/
T1
 D
SU
/C
SU
E1

Data Port Interface Specifications
LED Indicators
Ordering Information
Application
G703-XXX/XXXX
FE1
FE1-A
E1-U
               M male
                              F female
                      V35
                      X21
                      530
                      449
FE1 Fractional E1 (Nx64kbps).
FE1-A Fractional E1, supports cascaded mode.
E1-U E1, unframed only (2048kbps).
  Optional Cable
V35 DB25-V35 Cable.
X21 DB25-DB15 Cable.
530 DB25-DB25 Cable.
449 DB25-DB37 Cable.
*Do not to forget to order the required cable for the dataport of
your equipment.
G703E1-U (Unframed)
G703FE1/FE1-A